WPMDH1100xx1S / 173010x42
MagI3C Power Module
FDSM – Fixed Step Down Regulator Module
we-online.com                     Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG – Data Sheet Rev. 1.0
© June 2016                                                                                                                                                                1/24
7 - 42V  /  1A  /  3.3V or 5V Output
DESCRIPTION
The FDSM series of the MagI3C Power Module family is a

WE Würth Elektronik tradename
78 Indicates the compatibility with 78xx linear regulator
173xxxxxx Ordering Code
YY Year
WW Calendar week
VV Output voltage (3.3V or 5V)
PIN DESCRIPTION
SYMBOL PIN TYPE DESCRIPTION
VIN 1 Power Input voltage
GND 2 Power Ground reference for VIN and VOUT
VOUT 3 Power Output voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PART DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS PACKAGE PACKAGING UNIT
173010542 WPMDH1100501S 42V / 5V - 1.0A   version SIP-3 Tube with 42 pieces
173010342 WPMDH1100331S 42V / 3.3V - 1.0A version SIP-3 Tube with 42 pieces
PIN COMPATIBLE DEVICES OF OTHER FAMILIES
ORDER CODE PART DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS PACKAGE PACKAGING UNIT
173950578 WPMDL9500501S 28V / 5V - 0.5A version SIP-3 Tube with 42 pieces
173950378 WPMDL9500501S 28V / 3.3V - 0.5A version SIP-3 Tube with 42 pieces
173010578 WPMDL1100501S 28V / 5V - 1.0A version SIP-3 Tube with 42 pieces
173010378 WPMDL1100331S 28V / 3.3V - 1.0A version SIP-3 Tube with 42 pieces
1 2 3
VIN GND VOUT
WPMDH1100xx1S / 173010x42
MagI3C Power Module